## CERTIFICATE



ISO 14001:2015

DEKRA Certification GmbH hereby certifies that the organization

## **BWPARTS GmbH**

Industriestraße 6, 86420 Diedorf, Deutschland

## for the scope of certification;

Design and production of plastic parts made through injection moulding process, pressing parts and pre-cut parts of all non-metallic materials as well as assembling of structural components

(sites see annex)

has established and maintains an environmental management system according to the above mentioned standard. The conformity was adduced with audit report no. A21071036.

Certificate registration no.:170407040/6Validity of previous certificate:2021-12-09Certificate valid from:2021-12-06Certificate valid to:2024-12-09Most recent update:2023-09-15

Language translation







DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 2023-09-15

## Annex to the Certificate no. 170407040/6

valid from 2021-12-06 to 2024-12-09

The following sites / organizations belong to the certificate above:

	Headquarters		Scope of certification
	BWPARTS GmbH	Industriestraße 6 86420 Diedorf Deutschland	See page 1
	at the following sites /		Scope of certification
	at the organizations at the following sites		
1.	BWPARTS GmbH	Daimlerstraße 18 86368 Gersthofen Deutschland	Production of plastic parts made through injection moulding process and assembling of structural components
2.	BWPARTS GmbH	Dieselstraße 21 86368 Gersthofen Deutschland	Distribution Warehouse

Dr. Rolf Krökel

DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 2023-09-15